12/19/201
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
403 EVANS

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$1,161.30
$78.60

$1,239.90

$1,239.90

Drawer

$55.73

$55.73

$55.73

$1,295.63

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($978.43) ($35.95) 149
($183.65) $0.00 16
($1,162.08) ($35.95) 165
($1,162.08) ($35.95) 165
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($54.77) $0.00 14
($54.77) $0.00 14
($54.77) $0.00 14
($1,216.85) ($35.95) 179

Handle Net Handle
$2,175.68 $2,139.73
$262.25 $262.25
$2,437.93 $2,401.98
$2,437.93 $2,401.98
Handle Net Handle
$110.50 $110.50
$110.50 $110.50
$110.50 $110.50
$2,548.43 $2,512.48

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



